
Customer Success Consultant
Jamie Thomas
Office 918-669-4006
Cell 918-808-0275
Jamie.Thomas@Staples.com

Your dedicated support team that knows the specifics 
about your account and can help with escalated  
service needs. Contact them for assistance with 
account level and program specific needs.

Technology Solutions
Sean McGlothlin
720-441-7833
Sean.McGlothlin@Staples.com

Facility Solutions
Jimmy Harris
405-200-4324
James.Harris@Staples.com

The core of your Staples® team, your Key 
Account Manager coordinates with all other 
team members to help you get the most value 
out of your program.

Key Account Manager
Samantha Blake
913-424-7968

Samantha.Blake@Staples.com

Always ready to provide support.

Ready to help you find the hardware, software and 
technology services you need  for the office, 
telecommuters or a mobile workforce.

Furniture Solutions
David Bozdeck 
314-506-7767
David.Bozdeck@Staples.com

From supporting the cleanliness of your facility to 
helping improve morale and reduce time out of the  
office by making popular snacks and beverages.

Print & Marketing Services
Jason Russell
817-819-8035
Jason.Russell@Staples.com

Your Furniture Solutions expert helps businesses 
of every size improve their workspaces for 
employees and guests alike.

Promotional Products
Allison Dunklau
314-692-3082
Allison.Dunklau@Staples.com

Ready to serve your print needs, whether you 
need a report  prepared for presentation or your 
next direct mail campaign.

Creating awareness, engagement and action by 
bringing  you creative promotional product 
solutions.

Victoria Williams
407- 850-3745
Victoria.Williams@Staples.com

Dedicated to making the most 
of your Staples program. 
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